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NOMBRES APELLIDOS CIRCUNSCRIPCION NOMBRES APELLIDOS CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Maria Del Camino Acedo Amado Badajoz 1 Raul Aguilera Mellado Caceres
Juan Ignacio Acedo Farifas Badajoz 2 Manuel Aguirre Eizaguirre Caceres
Sergio Acevedo Perera Badajoz 3 Andrea Alejo Sanchez Caceres
Juan Francisco Alcantara Nieto Badajoz 4 Jose Enrique Alvarez Gomez Caceres
Celia Aldana Sanchez Badajoz 5 Estibaliz Alvarez Ramos Caceres
Victor Alvarez Gonzalez Badajoz 6 David Aparicio Pedrazo Caceres
Jorge Amigo Cuello Badajoz 7 Sergio Aparicio Pedrazo Caceres
Dayana Araoz Torres Badajoz 8 Felipe Luis Aparicio Ramos Caceres
Miguel Angel Ballester Gomez Badajoz 9 Mario Avila Cerrudo Caceres
Antonio Balsera Pajuelo Badajoz 10 Carmen Avila Cerrudo Caceres
Daniel Balsera Pajuelo Badajoz 11 Marta Avila Estevez Caceres
Carmen Barrera Martinez Badajoz 12 Mario Avila Muioz Caceres
Israel Becerra Sabido Badajoz 13 Saray Bartolome Macias Caceres
Ana Biosca Berciano Badajoz 14 Carlos David Benavides Vaca Caceres
Carlos Blazquez Hidalgo Badajoz 15 Ilvan Benito Navas Caceres
Jose Maria Cabezas Parejo Badajoz 16 Miguel Angel Blanco Morcillo Caceres
Pilar Calderon Serradilla Badajoz 17 Alejandro Blanco Sanchez Caceres
Raquel Calvo Figueroa Badajoz 18 Jorge Briz Sanchez Caceres
Alberto Cano Gutierrez Badajoz 19 Emiliano Cabeza Exposito Caceres
Daniel Carmona Mendoza Badajoz 20 Alfredo Calatrava Viniegra Caceres
Juan Luis Carmona Mendoza Badajoz 21 Nieves Calderon Ripado Caceres
Ramon Caro Cuadrado Badajoz 22 Jorge Cambero Conejero Caceres
David Carrasco Flores Badajoz 23 Maria Jose Campos Roncero Caceres
Gabriela Carrillo Sanchez Badajoz 24 Paula Campos Velasco Caceres
Raul Casado Alzas Badajoz 25 Jose Manuel Candela Gimeno Caceres
Marta Casado Gonzalez Badajoz 26 Sandra Candeleda Rivero Caceres
Rocio Casado Morales Badajoz 27 Enrique Carballo Dominguez Caceres
Pablo Castafion Alvarez Badajoz 28 Jorge Carrillo Moreno Caceres
Alba Cidoncha Almaraz Badajoz 29 Dayami Casanova Martin Caceres

w
o

Jose Pedro Cidoncha Ortiz Badajoz Alberto Cerro Jorge Caceres
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NOMBRES
Juan Fernando
Sandra
Santiago
Gregory Starling
Gloria
Antonio
Alejandro
Jose Antonio
Elena
Fatima Maria
Raul
Francisco Javier
Sara
Laura
Fernando
Oscar
Angel
Carmen
Francisco
Marta
Pilar
Alberto
Daniel
Samuel
Julio Luis
Adriana
Francisco Javier

Maria del Carmen

Diego Maria

CENSO ELECTORAL 2020 ARBITROS Y OFICIALES DE
MESA (ELECTORES)

APELLIDOS

Cidoncha Ortiz
Collado Jimenez
Cortes Velez

DE LA CRUZ ADAMS
del Pozo Saez
Dominguez Duran
Dominguez Vaquero
Duqueso Fernandez
Duran Sanchez
Duran Siglienza
Enrique Retamal
Fernandez Alvarez
Fernandez Ardila
Fernandez Horrillo
Flores Gil

Flores Gil

Gallardo Custodio
Gallego Nufiez
Gallego Nufiez
Gafian Gamero
Garcia Diaz

Garcia Parejo
Garcia Parejo
Garcia Pargaia
Garcia Ruiz

Garcia Sanchez
Garrido Soto
Giraldo Casillas
Gomez Lopez Zuazo

CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

NOMBRES
Blanca
Carlos
Miguel Angel
Francisco Javier
Angel
Mario
Manuel
Jesus
Maria Isabel
Sara
Beatriz
Carlos
Alvaro
Marina
Sergio
David
Luis
Enrique
Sira
David
Cesar Aurelio
Sergio
Aurelio
Carlos
Javier
Jorge
Jorge
Santiago
Luis

APELLIDOS
Clemente Ardila
Cobos Rabano
Condon Moreno
Delgado Sanchez
Diaz Fernandez
Dominguez Gonzalez
Dominguez Holgado
Fernandez Garcia
Fernandez Perez
Fernandez Polo
Fernandez Villar
Ferrera Granados
Franco Nufiez
Garcia Gomez
Garcia Hernandez
Garcia Santos
Giron Herreris
Godoy Hernandez
Gomez Rios
Gonzalez Alvarez
Gonzalez Garcia
Gonzalez Perez
Gonzalez Serrano
Grande Claver
Guzman Collado
Hernandez Mateos
Holgado Carrasco
Javier Cordero
Jiménez Pulido

CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres

Federacion Extremena
de Baloncesto



@Zég

N S—FEX

Federacion Extremefia

de Baloncesto

NOMBRES
Maria
Aaron
Antonio
Rodrigo
Cristina
Cristofer
Pedro
Miguel Angel
Raquel
Guillermo
Clara
Maria Victoria
Leonardo
Alejandro
Rafael
Maria Antonia
Luis
Beatriz
Ana Lucia
Marta
Francisco Manuel
Tomas
Eva Maria
Francisco
Daniel
Eva
Raul
Gabriel
Raquel

CENSO ELECTORAL 2020 ARBITROS Y OFICIALES DE
MESA (ELECTORES)

APELLIDOS
Gomez Aparicio
Gonzalez Diaz
Gonzalez Lozano
Gonzalez Moran
Guerrero Dominguez
Guerrero Martin
Guerrero Sanchez
Hernandez Gonzalez
Hernandez Santos
Herrera Aguilera
Herrera Aguilera
Herrera Rodriguez
Jaen Claros
Lara Gutierrez
Lefador Piriz

CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz

Lopez Montenegro Fernandez De Soria Badajoz

Lucas Garrido

Luna Martin
Maldonado Rodriguez
Mancha Escobar
Manzano Gamero
Martin Escobar
Martin Peral

Martin Sauceda Fernandez
Martinez Fernandez
Martinez Gonzalez
Martinez Gonzalez
Martinez Lopez
Martinez Rodriguez

Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

NOMBRES

Belen
Antonio
Ines
Beatriz
Alberto
Luis Eduardo
David
Gema
Laura
Oscar
Alejandro
Manuel
Laura

Ana Isabel
Ernesto
Juan Carlos
Victor

Jose Maria
Jose Angel
Juan Eduardo
Alberto
Jesus
Alicia
Sergio
Nuria
Nieves
Marta
Javier
Pedro Juan

APELLIDOS
Jimenez Refoyo
Jimenez Sanchez
Jociles Fernandez
Juanes Garcia
Leon Tato
Lucio Bustamante
Luengo Sanchez
Maeso Ortega
Mangas Hipolito
Mangut Duran
Manzano Cortes
Marquez Ortega
Martin Anton
Martin Burcio
Martin Holguera
Martin Rodriguez
Martin Rodriguez
Martin Vazquez
Martinez Alcon
Martinez Perez
Masa Caballero
Masa Rebolledo
Morales Sancho
Moran Cerrudo
Moreno Holguera
Moreno Rios
Morgado Iglesias
Moriano Martin
Muriel Tato

CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres

Federacion Extremena
de Baloncesto
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NOMBRES
Hilario Jose
Alberto
Noelia
Adrian
Carmen
Ana Isabel
Cesar
Esther
David

Antonio Vladislav

Emmanuel
Javier

Cristina

Nahuel

Victor
Francisco Javier
Antonio Maria
Alberto
Cristian

Juan Francisco
Rafael

David

Sergio
Francisco
Maria Del Rocio
Alejandro

Jose Manuel
Israel

Antonio

CENSO ELECTORAL 2020 ARBITROS Y OFICIALES DE
MESA (ELECTORES)

APELLIDOS

Mayo Garcia
Mazo Martinez
Mena Pineda
Montero Moreno

Monterrubio De la Coba

Monterrubio Nolasco
Moran Merchan
Moreno Barrera
Moreno Bellido
Moreno Burgos
Moreno Mejia
Moreno Morcillo
Mula Mena
Mufoz Aranzabe
Mufoz Mancha
Nevado Moya
Ojeda Dorado
Olivares Barrena
Ortiz Asensio
Ortiz Mancera
Otero Mateo
Pardo Caballero
Pardo Caballero
Paredes Gallego
Peguero Luna
Pefia Sanchez
Peralta Ruiz
Perez Chavero
Perez Galan

CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

NOMBRES
Alejandro
Rodrigo
Alberto
Teodoro
Nashira
Jose Manuel
Diego
Jose Alberto
Maria
Javier
Luis Maria
Maria Pilar
Guillermo
Jose Fernando
Esther
Francisco
David
Juan Manuel
Jesus Manuel
Oscar
Pedro
Jorge
Jose Manuel
Lorena
Sergio
Lourdes
Maria del Carmen
Pedro
Alba

APELLIDOS
Narciso Torrefio
Narciso Torrefio
Navarro Perez
Neila Hernandez
Nufez Nufez
Ojalvo Martinez
Pardo Vargas
Perez Trashorras
Polo Teson
Polo Teson
Ponce Diaz
Porras Bejarano
Prieto Mate
Prieto Morcuende
Ramirez Duran
Rastrollo Garcia
Real Real
Redondo Abril
Redondo Moro
Rodriguez Galeano
Rodriguez Marquez
Rodriguez Oliva
Rodriguez Sanchez
Roncero Gomez
Rosco Baez
Rubiales Berrocal
Salazar Marcos
San Miguel Hoya
Sanchez Dominguez

CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres
Caceres

Federacion Extremena
de Baloncesto
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NOMBRES APELLIDOS CIRCUNSCRIPCION NOMBRES APELLIDOS CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Yaiza Perez Martinez Badajoz 118 Ricardo Sanchez Gomez Caceres
Sergio Pizarro Rodriguez Badajoz 119 Alberto Sanchez Gonzalez Caceres
Antonio Manuel Preciado Regafia Badajoz 120 Maria Del Puerto Sanchez Hisado Caceres
Clara Maria Ramirez Perez Badajoz 121 Alberto Sanchez Masa Caceres
Javier Ramos Gomez Badajoz 122 Esther Sanchez Nufiez Caceres
Elena Rangel Arnela Badajoz 123 Jesus Sanchez Pablos Caceres
Manuel Real Escobar Badajoz 124 Elisa Sanchez Perez Caceres
Manuel Reyes Horrillo Badajoz 125 Jose Manuel Silverio Orbiso Caceres
Carmen Rios Del Rosal Badajoz 126 Fernando Tato Gil Caceres
Fernando Rios Gonzalez Badajoz 127 Fernando Torrecilla Pinero Caceres
Jesus Maria Rivero Trasmonte Badajoz 128 Florentino Trigos Corchero Caceres
Ana Rodriguez Oballe Badajoz 129 Hugo Villacafias Cerro Caceres
Adrian Rodriguez Peguero Badajoz 130
Juan Domingo Rosado Rodriguez Badajoz 131
Antonio Rueda Muriel Badajoz 132
Miguel Angel Rueda Muriel Badajoz 133
Juan Pedro Sanchez Juez Badajoz 134
Gonzalo Sanchez Juez Badajoz 135
Toribio Sanchez Ramos Badajoz 136
Julia Santos Jimenez Badajoz 137
Alberto Santos Rodriguez Badajoz 138
Roman Sastre Leco Badajoz 139
Samantha Siglienza Salgado Badajoz 140
Fernando José Soriano Sendra Badajoz 141
Laura Suarez Sanchez Badajoz 142
Desiree Tejeda Valor Badajoz 143
Maria Del Pilar Tena Morales Badajoz 144
Fernando Teodoro Guillen Badajoz 145
Ismael Teodoro Guillen Badajoz 146
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NOMBRES
Lucia
Ruben
Beatriz
Javier
Estefania
Juan Manuel
Fatima
Sergio
Andres
Maria Eulalia
Elena
Francisco Javier
Rocio
Clara Isabel
Carmen
Maria Jesus
Jose Tomas

CENSO ELECTORAL 2020 ARBITROS Y OFICIALES DE
MESA (ELECTORES)

APELLIDOS

Tinoco Pache
Torres Estevez
Torrubia Romero
Trabadela Robles
Trasmonte Romero
Vaca Sanchez
Valencia Guerrero
Valenzuela Sanchez
Valiente Mateos
Vargas Maestre
Vazquez Verjano
Vera Garcia
Vicente Fernandez
Villalba Ambrona
Viniegra Vera
Zabala Y Tobar
Zoido Sanchez

CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz
Badajoz

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Federacion Extremena
de Baloncesto
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